SASO WEEKLY KIDS 0-12 COMPLIANCE FORM (DRAFT)

SUMMARY OF CTA RULES ONLY - SEE FCC CHILDREN'S TELEVISION ACT SINCLAIR POLICY MANUAL FOR FULL DETAILS

KIDS 0-12
Commercial Time Limitations Apply

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is required for each station, each week for all programming produced and aired for KIDS 12 and UNDER,
regardless of whether it is Educational/Informational, or just entertainment.

Fill out the Market, Call Letters and Broadcast week

No Host Selling Permitted

Each program should have its own row.
Each day should have a line below, even if filled with “No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled" in the Program Title Column
Two signatures are required for each row "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled".

Signature is confirming none are scheduled
Two signatures are required for each row with a KIDS 0-12.

Monday, January 06 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Monday through Friday there is a limit of 12 minutes per clock hour
Saturday and Sunday there is a limit of 10 and one half minutes per clock hour

&%
Tuesday, January 07 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled (’0
Wednesday, January 08 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled C,&
Thursday, January 09 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled >
Friday, January 10 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled e
Saturday, January 11 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled Y/

Sunday, January 12 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled




SASO WEEKLY KIDS 0-12 COMPLIANCE FORM (DRAFT)

SUMMARY OF CTA RULES ONLY - SEE FCC CHILDREN'S TELEVISION ACT SINCLAIR POLICY MANUAL FOR FULL DETAILS

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is required for each station, each week for all programming produced and aired for KIDS 12 and UNDER,
regardless of whether it is Educational/Informational, or just entertainment.

Fill out the Market, Call Letters and Broadcast week

Each program should have its own row.

Each day should have a line below, even if filled with "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled" in the Program Title Column

Two signatures are required for each row "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled".
Signature is confirming none are scheduled

Two signatures are required for each row with a KIDS 0-12.

Signature is confirming that the log is within commercial time limitations

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Monday, January 13

KIDS 0-12
Commercial Time Limitations Apply
Monday through Friday there is a limit of 12 minutes per clock hour
Saturday and Sunday there is a limit of 10 and one half minutes per clock hour
No Host Selling Permitted

Tuesday, January 14 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Wednesday, January 15 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Thursday, January 16 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Friday, January 17 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Saturday, January 18 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Sunday, January 19 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled




SASO WEEKLY KIDS 0-12 COMPLIANCE FORM (DRAFT)

SUMMARY OF CTA RULES ONLY - SEE FCC CHILDREN'S TELEVISION ACT SINCLAIR POLICY MANUAL FOR FULL DETAILS
KIDS 0-12

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is required for each station, each week for all programming produced and aired for KIDS 12 and UNDER,
regardless of whether it is Educational/informational, or just entertainment.

Fill out the Market, Call Letters and Broadcast week

Each program should have its own row.
Each day should have a line below, even if filled with "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled" in the Program Title Column

Two signatures are required for each row "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled".

Signature is confirming none are scheduled

Two signatures are required for each row with a KIDS 0-12.

Monday, January 20

Signature is confirming that the log is within commercial time limitations

Commercial Time Limitations Apply
Monday through Friday there is a limit of 12 minutes per clock hour
Saturday and Sunday there is a limit of 10 and one half minutes per clock hour
No Host Selling Permitted

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Tuesday, January 21

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Wednesday, January 22

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Thursday, January 23

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Friday, January 24

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduléd

Saturday, January 25

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Sunday, January 26

No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled




SASO WEEKLY KIDS 0-12 COMPLIANCE FORM (DRAFT)

SUMMARY OF C1A RULES ONLY - SEE FCC CHILDREN'S TELEVISION ACT SINCLAIR POLICY MANUAL FOR FULL DETAILS

KIDS 0-12
Commercial Time Limitations Apply
Monday through Friday there is a limit of 12 minutes per clock hour
Saturday and Sunday there is a limit of 10 and one half minutes per clock hour
No Host Selling Permitted

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is required for each station, each week for all programming produced and aired for KIDS 12 and UNDER,
regardless of whether it is Educational/Informational, or just entertainment.

Fill out the Market, Call Letters and Broadcast week
|Each program should have its own row.
Each day should have a line below, even if filled with "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled" in the Program Title Column
Two signatures are required for each row "No KIDS 0-12 Program Scheduled".
Signature is confirming none are scheduled
Two signatures are required for each row with a KIDS 0-12.

Signature is confirming that the log is within commercial time limitations

7 Narket [Madison

ihsad

Monday, January 27 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled

Tuesday, January 28 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduied

Wednesday, January 29 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm sc’heduled

Thursday, January 30 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled (/(/

Friday, January 31 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled C{/

Saturday, February 01 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled 2/
&%

Sunday, February 02 No KIDS 0-12 Pgm scheduled




